D stance: 178 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 26071 Wi p

2 26038 W se

3 26068 Furl ey

4 26009 Sequel

5 26037 Zachary
26079 Gip
26044 Yankee
26027 Wonder
26049 Reveille
26058 Hai | ey
26077 Bai | ey
26013 Rusty
26002 Theo
26004 Ravi n- Mani a
26074 Chest er
26063 Ni kon
26061 W zard
26056 Cheet ah
26041 Abr a
26023 Fane
26017 Stri der

D stance: 178 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 22089 Zi ppity

2 22078 Jock

3 22007 Keegan

4 22181 Silver

5 22082 JJ

6 22056 Mearl e

7 22142 M ck

8 22092 Jacob

9 22019 Runbl e
22111 Pi | ot
22076 Trig
22073 Jay
22134 Royce
22122 Di xi e
22016 Snhap

56 seconds

Thursday, August 26, 2010
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22172
22118
22038
22025
22051
22155
22180
22188
22065
22138
22187
22167
22113
22036
22091
22177
22162
22002
22175
22152
22147
22095
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22088
22189
22173
22169
22158
22143
22140
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22125
22123
22110
22109
22106
22097
22094
22083
22079
22075
22067
22058
22047
22042
22031
22015
22013
22021
22005
22149
22100

Bean
Fynn
Wi skey
Pai va
Eve
Raef

St at
Soni ¢
Mesa

Fi nesse
MIllie
Zaney

W nkl e
Pi per

Bl ue
Zoom
Bonus
E-Z
Seeker
Ruby
Legend
Hatri ck
Pebbl es
G nger
Sky

Kar ma
Keeper
Bet

Bug
Loud
Shiraz
Kl et e
Super
Maggi e
Graci e
Dazzl e
Chno
Jackie D
Br acey
Zi ppity
Romance
Moxi e
Tess

DJ

St onp
M r

El f
Schmut zy
Wat t
Tess
Swi tch
Jordie
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22086 Mai zy Absent
22061 Kir Absent
D stance: 173 yards SCT: 59 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 16043 Dyl an 41. 41 0. 00 0
2 16031 Sur ge 49.76 0. 00 0
3 16050 Jazz 50. 48 0. 00 0
4 16056 Lexi e 50. 76 0. 00 0
16047 Moxi e 50. 85 0. 00 0
16011 Hemi 51. 06 0. 00 0
16006 Hunt er 53.84 0. 00 0
16008 Deuce 55. 25 0. 00 1
16037 Mor gan 58. 28 0. 00 1
16012 Snoop 68. 72 9.72 1
16046 Dasher No Ti e 0
16033 Keet a No Ti e 0
16030 Ti na No Ti e 0
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 62 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 12020 Duncan 45. 84 0. 00 0
2 12026 Radar 46. 06 0. 00 0
3 12002  April 59. 44 0. 00 0
4 12014 Zip 46. 91 0. 00 0
12019 Ri k 60. 85 0. 00 0
12001 Figit 67. 30 5. 30 0
12029 Rex 68. 56 6. 56 0
12003 Spot 84.01 22.01 0
12028 Aggi e No Ti e 0
12027 Munchi e No Ti e 0
12023 FI ex 67.02 5.02 1
12006 Arl o No Ti e 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 111

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 32

Percent Qualified: 28.8%
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D st ance:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:

Pl ace

1

178 yards

Armband Nane

P22037
P22034
P22017
P22023
P22030
P22044
P22058
P22054
P22025
P22022

178 yards

Ganesha
Spotty
Cat cher
MIo
Cassi e
Gauge
Frazzl e
Qui nness
Muttl ey
Red

Ar mband Nane

P16024
P16020
P16001
P16052
P16065
P16074
P16005
P16060
P16009
P16048
P16067
P16055
P16043
P16050
P16042
P16025
P16019
P16006

173 yards

Stellar
Paci n'
Aly
Jenny
Fizz

D a

Ri cochet
Max
Legend
Keen

G nger
Zach
Tokal a
Dyl an
Pepper
Sherry
Ni chol as
Neo

Ar mband Nane

P12033

Sparkl e

Thursday, August 26, 2010

SCT: 59 seconds

Ti me
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SCT: 59 seconds
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SCT: 62 seconds

Ti me

48.
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Performancelll Standard

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
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0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
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0. 00 2 0
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2 P12029 Sci-Fi 60. 09 0. 00
3 P12012 Fanny 54,74 0. 00
P12024 Beau No Ti e
P12021 Kramer No Ti e
P12019 Zuma No Tinme
P12008 Rocko No Ti e
D stance: 173 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P08014 M nnie 53. 06 0. 00
2 P08002 Nonty! 60. 47 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 37
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 27.0%
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D stance: 168 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

26023
26041

4 26013
26056

22095
26053

22149
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22138

22189
26071

22038
26004

22138
26037

22152
26061

22079
26044

22031
26009

22173
26008

22014
26058

22172
26074

2 22076
26027

Fane
Abr a

Rusty
Cheet ah

Hat ri ck
Snapshot

Swi t ch

Reveill e
Fi nesse

Sky

Wi p

Wi skey
Ravi n- Mani a

Fi nesse
Zachary

Ruby
W zard

Zi ppity
Yankee

Mr
Sequel

Kar ma
Ti rade

Pi ka
Hai | ey

Bean
Chest er

Trig
Wonder

Thursday, August 26, 2010

Masters Pairs
SCT: 53 seconds Masters (Open

Ti me R
No Tinme 0
34.31 0
46. 00 2
Absent

37.83 1
42.09 0
38. 04 0
37.85 0
39.62 1
39. 96 0
38.97 0
37.25 0
39.87 1
41. 07 1
32.04 0

S

0
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F

0
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E
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22167
26017

22122
26063

22113
26079

22170
22175

22155
22186

22140
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22128

22074
22078

22067
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22047
22164

22036
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22025
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Strider
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N kon
W nkl e
Gip
Meg
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Raef
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Loud
Soni ¢

Kl et e
Bonus

Mllie
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Shazam
Sizzle

Ti ng
Jock

Moxi e
Dazzl e

Mesa
Legend
Kir

Bl ue
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Mearl e
Bug

DJ
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Pi per
Jay

Pai va
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22017 Pebbl es
22168 Ti a
22016 Shap
22097 chno
22013 Schmut zy
22015 El f
9 22005 Tess
22082 JJ
D stance: 165 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
16043 Dyl an
3 16031 Sur ge
16046 Dasher
16012 Snoop
16021 Nitro
2 16011 Hemi
16030 Ti na
5 16008 Deuce
16047 Moxi e
12003 Spot
16023 Kira
12019 R k
16050 Jazz
12029 Rex
16006 Hunt er
12002 Apri
16033 Keet a
1 12026 Radar
16056 Lexi e
12023 Fl ex
12028 Aggi e

49.

41.

54.

36.

32

81

52

90

SCT: 58 seconds
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4 12014 Zip 40.12

12027 Munchi e

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

91

63
69. 2%

0

40.12 CQualified
Qualified



D stance: 168 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P22023 Mo
P22034 Spotty

2 P22016
P22022

Cal i
Red

1 P22032
P22052

Jackson
Bart

P22030
P22044

Cassi e
Gauge

P16043
P22054

Tokal a
QUi nness

3 P16009
P22037

Legend
Ganesha

4 P16060
P22017

Max
Cat cher

P16025
P16055

Sherry
Zach

P16006

P16048 Keen

D stance: 165 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 P08002 Mbonty!
P12021 Kraner

1 P12024
P12029

Beau
Sci - Fi

3 P08010
P12026

Arlo
G dget

SCT:

SCT:

Thursday, August 26, 2010
Performancelll Pairs

56 seconds Performance |11 Open  Judge:
Ti me R S F E
39. 88 1 1 0 0
38. 49 0 0 0 0
32.97 0 0 0 0
40. 33 0 1 0 0
69. 00 0 0 0 0
39. 69 0 0 0 0
38. 97 0 1 0 0
42. 89 1 0 0 0
No Tine 0 0 0 1

61 seconds Performance |11 M ni  Judge:
Ti me R S F E
46. 00 0 0 0 0
44.52 0 0 0 0
46. 48 0 2 0 0

Scott Chanberl ain

Scor e

49. 88

38. 49

32.97

45. 33

69. 00

39. 69

43. 97

47. 89

Elim
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Qualified
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Qualified
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56. 48
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 48 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

O~ WNPE

26037
26049
26013
26053
26068
26041
26077
26004
26017
26008
26070
26023
26056
26074
26058
26009
26061
26071
26079
26044
26038
26030
26027

Openi ng: 48 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

oO~NO UL WDNBE

22007
22138
22142
22019
22175
22017
22143
22172
22047
22016
22140
22025
22125

Thursday, August 26, 2010

Master s Snooker
Masters 26 inch Judge: Scott Chanberl ain

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
Zachary 42. 07 1+7  1+7  1+7 27
Reveill e 43.71 147 1+7 1+7 27
Rusty 44, 90 1+7 1+7 1+7 27
Snapshot 45. 97 1+7  1+7  1+7 27
Furl ey 46. 57 1+7 1+7 1+7 27
Abr a 49. 53 1+4 1+7 1+7 27
Bai | ey 50. 37 1+7 1+7 1+4 27
Ravi n- Mani a 50. 90 1+7 1+7 1+4 27
Strider 47. 66 1+7 1+7 140 27
Ti rade 42. 89 1+7 1+7 1+4 20
Hawkeye 51.77 1+7  1+7 1+7 14
Fane 51. 82 1+7 27
Cheet ah 33.54 1+7 1+7 1+7 2
Chest er 34.09 142 1+7 1+7 5
Hai | ey No Time 1+7 1+7 1+7 0
Sequel No Ti e 1+7 1+4  1+7 0
W zard No Tinme 1+7 1+7 140 0
Wi p No Ti e 1+7  1+7 0
Gip No Ti e 1+7  1+7 0
Yankee No Ti e 1+7 0
W se 6. 06 1+0 0
Stitch Absent
Wonder Absent

Masters 22 inch Judge: Scott Chanberl ain

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
Keegan 39.81 1+7  1+7 1+7 27
Fi nesse 39.91 1+7  1+7  1+7 27
M ck 40. 47 1+7  1+7 1+7 27
Runbl e 41.91 1+7  1+7 1+7 27
Seeker 42. 70 1+7  1+7  1+7 27
Pebbl es 44. 65 1+7 1+7 1+7 27
Bug 45. 41 1+7 1+7 1+7 27
Bean 46. 57 1+7  1+7 1+7 27
DJ 47.52 1+7 1+7 1+7 27
Snap 47. 67 1+7  1+7 1+7 27
Loud 48. 40 1+7  1+7 1+7 27
Pai va 49.19 1+7  1+7 1+7 27
Kl ete 42.73 1+7 1+7 1+4 27

Scor e
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51
51
51
51
48
48
48
44
41
38
35
26
24
24
21
17
16
16

Scor e

51
51
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51
51
51
51
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48
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ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed



22003
22162
22005
22082
22167
22021
22181
22073
22147
22130
22075
22089
22088
22051
22111
22158
22038
22118
22095
22042
22152
22189
22113
22071
22097
22036
22110
22056
22065
22188
22173
22067
22012
22109
22058
22122
22076
22155
22008
22079
22187
22170
22078
22074
22108
22169
22100
22061
22013
22014
22066
22106

Bl aze
Bonus
Tess

JJ
Zaney
Wat t
Silver
Jay
Legend
Shiraz
Romance
Zi ppity
G nger
Eve

Pi | ot
Bet

Wi skey
Fynn
Hatri ck
St onp
Ruby
Sky

W nkl e
Zack
Chno

Pi per
Maggi e
Mearl e
Mesa
Soni ¢
Kar ma
Moxi e
Skid
Graci e
Tess

Di xi e
Trig
Raef

Em

Zi ppity
MIllie
Meg
Jock

Ti ng
Rowdy
Keeper
Jordie
Kir
Schmut zy
Pi ka
Billy
Dazzl e

&

32.

.71
.38
.73
.18
.34
.37
. 65

Ti me

.84
.21

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

.73
.76
. 50

Ti me
Ti me

.32
.74

Ti nme
91

14

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
63

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

1+4
1+7
1+6
1+6
142
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+0
1+0
1+0
1+0
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1+7
1+7
1+7
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1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+0

1+0

1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
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Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22149
22092
22015
22031

Switch
Jacob
El f
M r

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Mast ers

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 16012 Snoop 47. 68 1+7
2 16031 Sur ge 49. 15 1+7
3 16006 Hunt er 53. 86 1+7
4 16050 Jazz 50. 73 1+7

16038 LuLu 57. 56 1+7
16056 Lexi e 43. 02

16021 Nitro 47. 43 142
16011 Hem 47.76 147
16037 Mor gan No Ti e 1+7
16046 Dasher 39.79 1+7
16008 Deuce 57. 67 1+0
16030 Ti na 20. 13 147
16033 Keet a No Ti e 1+7
16028 Beau 14. 66 1+7
16025 The Fly No Tinme 1+7
16023 Kira No Ti e 1+2
16047 Moxi e Absent

Openi ng: 53 seconds Masters 12 inch

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 12014 Zip 44. 67 1+7
2 12019 Ri k 49. 01 1+7
3 12003 Spot 57.57 1+7
4 12027 Munchi e 58. 05 1+7

12026 Radar No Ti e 1+7

12001 Figit 58. 78 147

12002  April 61. 69 147

12016 Phire 55. 75 147

12028 Aggi e 64. 36 1+7

12029 Rex 39.94 147

12023 FI ex 29. 42 147

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 105
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 15
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 48
Percent Qualified: 45.7%

16 inch Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+0
1+0

Judge:

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7

Scott Chanberl ain

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

27
27
27
27
20
27
27
14
14

5
14

O OO oo

Scott Chanberl ain

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

27
27
27
27
27

Scor e

51
51
51
48
44
43
43
38
35
29

w 0 00 ©

Scor e

51
51
51
51
45
44
44
38
31
26
21

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi

Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace

P22052
P22030
P22017
P22025
P22011
P22037
P22023
P22056
P22034
P22044
P22032
P22022
P22009

A WOWN PP

Armband Nane

Bart
Cassi e
Cat cher
Muttl ey
Sadi e
Ganesha
MIlo
Theo
Spotty
Gauge
Jackson
Red

Br acey

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace

P16001
P16025
P16005
P16060
P16074
P16019
P16062
P16067
P16048
P16020
P16007
P16043
P16006
P16049
P16052
P16037

A WOWN PP

Ar mband Nane

Aly
Sherry
Ri cochet
Max

D a

Ni chol as
Car nen
G nger
Keen
Paci n'
Wi skey
Tokal a
Neo
Luce
Jenny
MIlle

Openi ng: 55 seconds

Pl ace

1 P0O8002

Ar mband Nane

Mont y!

Thursday, August 26, 2010
Performancelll Snooker

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

39.
50.
49.

No
No

22.
34.
25.
34.

No
No

02
52
43
Ti e
Ti e
55
58
44
38
Ti e
Ti e

Absent
Absent

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

46.
52.
51.
53.
44,
54.
48.
50.
51.
45.
26.
57.

No
No

26.

60
96
43
29
29
24
19
81
53
54
87
68
Ti e
Ti e

Absent

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
142
1+7
142
1+7
1+7
1+7
142
1+7
1+4
1+7

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

No

Ti me

RC1

1+7

22 inch Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
142
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+0

16 inch Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

8 inch Judge:

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

143
1+7

1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
143
1+7
1+0

Scott Chanberl
RC4A RC5 RC6 ds

Scott Chanberl
RC4A RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
27
20
27
27
14
27
14

O ON U1 O U

Scott Chanberl

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7

1+7

20

ain

ain

ain

Scor e

51
51
44
30
21
16
16
15

9

8

1

Scor e

51
51
44
44
43
42
38
38
38
26
24
24
22
21
17

Scor e

44

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

Qualified



2 P08014 M nnie 50. 83 142 1+3 1+4 20 32
3 P08010 Arlo 36.92 147 1+7 1+7 2 26
4 P08007 Ki mry No Tinme 1+7  1+7 0 16
Openi ng: 52 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Scott Chanberlain
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 P12033 Sparkle 44. 85 1+7  1+7 1+7 27 51 Super Q
2 P12021 Kraner 48. 90 1+7  1+7 1+7 27 51 Super Q
3 P12019 Zuma 54. 32 1+7 1+7 147 27 51 Qualified
4 P12026 G dget 54.73 1+7 1+7 1+4 27 48 Qualified
P12008 Rocko 14. 66 1+2 0 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 35
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 48.6%



D stance: 139 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 12019 Ri k

2 12029 Rex

3 12016 Phire

4 12002 Apri
12028 Aggi e
12014 Zip
12012 Ni kita
12015 Spring
12025 Cor k
12022 Sabl e

D stance: 139 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 16001 M ckl e

2 16019 Di vot

3 16036 Si esta

4 16047 Moxi e
16046 Dasher
16006 Hunt er
16044 Kim
16056 Lexi e
16021 Nitro
16057 Meg
16037 Mor gan
16050 Jazz
16017 Tag
16012 Snoop
16022 Wbody
16030 Ti na
16008 Deuce
16007 Snmtte
16009 Taser
16032 Export

D stance: 143 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 22164 Zi ng!

SCT: 38 seconds

Ti me

28.
35.
37.
42.
42.
26.
24.

No
No

57
85
12
30
62
75
92
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent

SCT: 36 seconds

Ti me

23.
24,
24,
25.
25.
26.
27.
27.
29.
29.
31.
32.
23.
25.
30.
31.
32.
n 22.

No

87
20
60
02
20
84
26
26
72
77
90
46
29
88
25
99
10
27
Ti nme

Absent

SCT: 35 seconds

Ti me

21.

16

Friday, August 27, 2010

Masters Jumpers

TFl ts

. 00
00
. 00
30
62
. 00
. 00
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TFl ts

. 00
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. 00
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. 00
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. 00
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TFl ts

0. 00

Mast ers

R
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Mast ers

R
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Mast ers

R

0

12 inch Judge:

16

22 inch Judge:

S F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
4 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1

S F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
2 0 0
0 0 1

S F E

0 0 0

5.
20. 00
Elim
Elim

=
©
o
o

Elim

0.

RrOoOO

MU OINOO0O0000000000

o
o

00
00

.00

30
62
00

.00

00
00

.00

00
00

.00

00
00

.00

00
00

.00

00
00

.00

00

Scott Chanberl ain
Scor e

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

i nch Judge: Scott Chanberl ain
Score

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Scott Chanberl ain
Scor e

Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
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22089
22186
22121
22012
22138
22002
22023
22113
22183
22055
22133
22044
22048
22060
22190
22082
22093
22007
22098
22017
22011
22153
22188
22073
22140
22097
22139
22037
22187
22151
22088
22177
22058
22150
22064
22103
22083
22041
22115
22065
22038
22063
22021
22066
22071
22120
22155
22185
22056
22172
22158
22107

Zi ppity
Toby
Zell a
Skid

Fi nesse
E-Z

Ki Ki

W nkl e
G ddy Up!
Danger
Zoi e

Si mrer
Ri se
VooDoo!
Heat

JJ
Fabl e
Keegan
Casey
Pebbl es
Ri vet
Dar t
Soni ¢
Jay
Loud
Chno
Dar e
Mar s
MIllie
Ace

G nger
Zoom
Tess
Regan
Gfted
Bri sk!
Br acey
Becca
M ssy
Mesa
Wi skey
Storm
Wat t
Billy
Zack

M ckey
Raef
Cor azon
Mearl e
Bean
Bet

Chai

21.
21.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
27.
28.
28.
31.
31.
21.
22.
22.
22.
22.
23.
23.
23.

85
85
05
12
25
36
40
65
68
72
73
81
23
30
32
39
47
54
13
35
62
64
67
77
15
25
36
38
40
49
54
62
00
05
23
33
34
81
87
78
22
96
63
69
61
71
77
92
96
02
24
26
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22145 Rut hl ess
22142 M ck
22147 Legend
22117 Bandi t
22189 Sky
22067 Moxi e
22050 Jol t
22079 Zi ppity
22184 Speed
22130 Shiraz
22134 Royce
22047 DJ
22122 Di xi e
22025 Pai va
22013 Schmut zy
22179 Verve
22162 Bonus
22152 Ruby
22043 Rhys
22054 Stri der
22008 Em
22005 Tess
22006 Hol |'y
22036 Pi per
22143 Bug
22003 Bl aze
22125 Kl et e
22015 El f
22052 Li ndy
22057 Zeke
22075 Romance
22069 Ki x
22099 Jenny
22124 Vi xen
22141 Shi ne
22144 Pi nch
22170 Meg
22173 Kar ma
22175 Seeker
22180 St at
22061 Kir
22123 Super
22106 Dazzl e
22108 Rowdy
22086 Mai zy
22167 Zaney
22169 Keeper
22074 Ti ng

D stance: 143 yards

Pl ace

1

Ar mband Nane

26054

Psi

23. 28
23. 30
23.54
23.77

27.80

22.12

£§6666656656566566
=
Sddddcadcadada

SCT: 35 seconds

Ti me

23.25

TFl ts
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Scott Chanberl ain

E

0

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified
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Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

26071
26040
26027
26008
26044
26055
26013
26069
26068
26020
26024
26056
26030
26009
26067
26005
26058
26047
26041
26004
26037
26061
26049
26012
26002
26077
26022
26048
26023
26026
26074
26017
26010

Wi p

F5 Tor nado
Wonder

Ti rade
Yankee
Topper
Rusty

Pl ayer
Furl ey
Fl are

Vi vi an!
Cheet ah
Stitch
Sequel
Edge

Jus
Hai | ey
Gabe
Abr a
Ravi n- Mani a
Zachary
W zard
Reveille
Stuie
Theo
Bai | ey
Renny

| ka

Fane

Hol |'y
Chest er
Stri der
The Force

23.
23.
23.
23.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24.
25.
25.
25.
25.
26.
26.
27.
29.
29.
29.
23.
.61
25.
. 80
.27
.24
.01
26.
28.
30.
25.

No

25
41
53
99
44
48
61
63
65
74
11
15
30
33
12
48
49
04
09
67
15

68

22
03
26
31
Ti nme

Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 154
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 11
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 81
Percent Qualified:

OO0 O0O00O0000000000000000000000000

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

ool NeoleolNell S oNeoheoheoleoleololoNolNolNeololololNoNolNolNolololNolNolNolNolNo)

OWFRL NMNMNMNNORFRPRFPPPPOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOoOOo

eNeoNeolNeolNeolNolNeolNoNolNoloNoNolNeoNoNolNoNoNolNolNolNolNolNeoNolNolNellolNolNolNolNo)

P OO O0OO0000O000000D00D0D00D0D0DO0DO0D0O00OO00O0O0OO0OOoOOo

00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
Elim

PO NUIO0000000000000000000

[ N N
N eoNeNeNa

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Friday, August 27, 2010
Performancelll Jumpers

Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 41 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Scott

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 P08008 Tobi 27.23 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
2 P08018 Ti my 30. 30 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
3 P08019 Sam 31. 69 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
4 P08005 Spot 35.00 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P08002 NMonty! 36. 18 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P08003 Dordi 40. 18 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 39 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Scott
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 P12033 Sparkle 24. 47 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
2 P12004 WI I ow 24. 63 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
3 P12036 Oeo 25.04 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
4 P12003 Sydney 26. 10 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P12008 Rocko 26. 89 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P12025 Jake 27. 66 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P12026 G dget 30. 26 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P12019 Zunma 30.54 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P12032 Gacie 31. 68 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P12021 Kraner 33.51 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
P12013 Sooty No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P12017 Mbcha No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P12022 Rebound Absent
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 38 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Scott
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 P16002 Snart As 21.73 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
2 P16014 Skid 23.78 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
3 P16001 Ally 25.15 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
4 P16074 Dia 25. 44 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
5 P16015 Bl ast 25.53 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P16025 Sherry 25.55 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P16020 Pacin' 25.56 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P16040 Dot 26. 20 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P16046 Jack 26. 29 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P16064 Ti nker 27. 14 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



P16036 Katy 27.14 0. 00
P16042 Pepper 27.58 0. 00
P16004 Dash 27. 87 0. 00
P16060 Max 30. 29 0. 00
P16052 Jenny 30.74 0. 00
P16062 Carnen 34. 69 0. 00
P16053 Jessie 37.12 0. 00
P16065 Fi zz 22.72 0. 00
P16005 Ri cochet 25.55 0. 00
P16034 Peak 25. 83 0. 00
P16048 Keen 26. 68 0. 00
P16055 Zach 28. 33 0. 00
P16028 Tai 41. 69 3.69
P16037 Mlle 27. 34 0. 00
P16061 Tegan 29. 40 0. 00
P16013 Zest No Ti e
P16026 Jam e No Ti e
P16047 Ty No Ti e
P16049 Luce Absent
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 38 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P22008 Austin 23.72 0. 00
2 P22015 Shane 24. 71 0. 00
3 P22017 Catcher 25.12 0. 00
4 P22041 Bounce 25.52 0. 00
P22037 Ganesha 26. 14 0. 00
P22038 Ri pl ey 28.52 0. 00
P22010 Ryl ee 32. 26 0. 00
P22033 Kestrel 23.41 0. 00
P22034 Spotty 26. 28 0. 00
P22002 Vista 27.42 0. 00
P22030 Cassie 31. 48 0. 00
P22001 Cal abri a 33.17 0. 00
pP22023 Ml o 25.54 0. 00
P22021 Brinmm e 26. 58 0. 00
P22058 Frazzle 27. 25 0. 00
P22040 Josh 25.31 0. 00
P22042 Zippity No Ti e
P22049  Ski No Ti e
P22053 Gnen No Ti e
P22012 Sam Absent
P22044 Gauge Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 65
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 39
Percent Qualified: 60.0%
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